

Sports Federation & Olympic Committee of Hong Kong, China

Press Accreditation for the 19th Asian Games Hangzhou 2022

The 19th Asian Games Hangzhou 2022 (Hangzhou 2022) will be held from 23 September to 8 October 2023, press accreditation applications are underway.

Further to the submission of Journalist (E) and Photographer (EP) applications confirmed by Hong Kong Sports Press Association, it is confirmed by Hangzhou Asian Games Organising Committee (HAGOC) that any non-rights-holding broadcaster (ENR) applications should be submitted through the Sports Federation & Olympic Committee of Hong Kong, China (SF&OC), whereas vetting and approval of such applications are to be handled by HAGOC.

Local media organisations who wish to apply for ENR accreditations are invited to email the Secretariat of SF&OC at secretariat@hkolympic.org on or before 22 March 2023 to obtain the application form.

For further enquiries, please contact the Ms. Shirley CHUN of the Secretariat at 2504 8508.

Secretariat of Sports Federation & Olympic Committee of Hong Kong, China 6 March 2023